
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 2
St.Vith 10.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Maja RÜCKER
CTG Koblenz
Course : DB
Distance : 4730m (Climbing 50m)

--/3 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Maria BOEMER 1:07:57
2. Liese GEERTS 1:30:06

1. 153 00:04:44 322m 14'42"/km
2. 142 00:14:30 00:19:14 1052m 13'47"/km
3. 90 00:07:03 00:26:17 139m 50'43"/km
4. 143 00:15:07 00:41:24 422m 35'49"/km
5. 127 00:16:26 00:57:50 785m 20'56"/km
6. 148 00:07:36 01:05:26 165m 46'04"/km
7. 151 00:17:53 01:23:19 441m 40'33"/km
8. 150 00:03:08 01:26:27 269m 11'39"/km
9. 115 00:20:21 01:46:48

10. 165 00:03:34 01:50:22 215m 16'35"/km
11. 999 00:00:55 01:51:17 239m 3'50"/km
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